
BETHEL COMMISSION ON AGING

2013 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held in the Senior Center Conference room of the Clifford Hurgin

Municipal Center at230pmon the dates indicated

Monday January 14

Monday February 11

Monday March 11

Monday April 8

Monday May 13

Monday June 10

Monday September 9

Tuesday October 15

Tuesday November 12

Monday December 9

RECEIVED
2l2DEC11 A38

TOWN OF BETHEL
TOWN CLERK


